3300 |Accountant/Finance Analyst

3000 |Administrative Analyst

3518 |Administrative Assistant

3115 |Administrative Technician

3190 |Deputy Clerk

3500 |Executive Assistant to Chief of Police
3100 |Executive Assistant to Town Manager
3015 |Human Resources Technician

3200 |Legal Administrative Assistant

3180 | Office Assistant

3301 |Payroll Technician

Reflects General Increase of 3%

Confidential 3%

Town of Los Gatos Confidential Classifications

Salary Schedule for Fiscal Year 2026/27
Effective July 5, 2026

Class
Classification Title Rate Type STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6

Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly

07
09
04
08
03
05
02
02
01
06

$55.1122
$55.1122
$37.1835
$46.6409
$44.3907
$44.3907
$49.3061
$42.2519
$42.2519
$34.0199
$46.6409
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$57.8678
$57.8678
$39.0427
$48.9729
$46.6102
$46.6102
$51.7714
$44.3645
$44.3645
$35.7209
$48.9729

$60.7612
$60.7612
$40.9948
$51.4215
$48.9407
$48.9407
$54.3600
$46.5827
$46.5827
$37.5069
$51.4215

$63.7993
$63.7993
$43.0445
$53.9926
$51.3877
$51.3877
$57.0780
$48.9118
$48.9118
$39.3822
$53.9926

$66.9893
$66.9893
$45.1967
$56.6922
$53.9571
$53.9571
$59.9319
$51.3574
$51.3574
$41.3513
$56.6922

$70.9158
$70.9158
$48.0335
$60.1038
$57.2320
$57.2320
$63.5055
$54.5023
$54.5023
$43.9959
$60.1038
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